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Cell type
B cells
Basophils
CD8+ T Cells
cDC1 Cells
cDC2 Cells
Classical Monocytes
Eosinophils
gdT Cells
Intermediate Monocytes
Neutrophils
NK Cells
Non-Classical Monocytes
CD4+ T Cells
pDC
Tregs

C UMAP including Naive CD8+ T cells

Cluster:
1
2
3
4

8
9
10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

11

5
6
7

UMAP1

U
M

A
P

2

Singlets Live CD45+ and CD45- Cells
Granulocytes (CD45-/lo CD15+)
CD45+

B cells (CD19+ CD3-)
T cells (CD19- CD3+)
CD19- CD3-

CD56lo CD16+ NK Cells
CD56+ CD16- NK Cells

Classical Monocytes (CD14+ CD16-)
Non-classical Monocytes (CD14- CD16+)
Intermediate Monocytes (CD14+ CD16+)
CD14- CD16-

TCRgd T Cells (CD3+ gdTCR+)
CD8+ T Cells
CD4+ T Cells Regulatory T Cells (FoxP3+ CD25+)

cDC1 Dendritic Cells (BDCA3+ HLA+)
cDC2 Dendritic Cells (BDCA1+ HLA+)Myeloid Dendritic Cells (CD11c+ HLA+)Plasmacytoid Dendritic Cells (CD123+ HLA+)

Basophils (FcER1a+ CD123+)
Eosinophils/Immature Mast Cells? (FcER1a+ CD123-)

Neutrophils (CD15+ CD16+)
CD15+ CD16-

C
D

16

CD4+ TEMRA T Cells (CD45RA+ CCR7-)
CD4+ Effector Memory T Cells (CD45RA- CCR7-)
CD4+ Naive T Cells (CD45RA+ CCR7+)
CD4+ Central Memory T Cells (CD45RA- CCR7+)

CD8+ TEMRA T Cells (CD45RA+ CCR7-)
CD8+ Effector Memory T Cells (CD45RA- CCR7-)
CD8+ Naive T Cells (CD45RA+ CCR7+)
CD8+ Central Memory T Cells (CD45RA- CCR7+)CD8+ Tissue Resident Memory T Cells (CD69+ CD103+)

NKT Cells (CD7+ CD3+)
NK Cells (CD7+ CD3-)

General Gating Strategy
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15 26 59 9 189 68 42 43 13 21

2,077 169 1,330 146 82 888 543 4,348 85 78 2 69 226 161 34 194

4,326 7,651 61,453 10,025 29,729 45,224 28,703 21,354
0

2,575 8,6281,338

61,363 7,969 73,576 48,293 13,625 103,722 87,082 28,026 27,219 7,879 990 194,078 36,456 34,261 55,413 20,593
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# Tpex analyzed
# non-naive CD8
  T cells analyzed

# Tpex analyzed
# non-naive CD8
  T cells analyzed


